

Bharti Vs. State of HP & Ors.

CWP No. 2705 of 2018

01.12.2023 Present: Mr. Amit Singh Chandel, Advocate, for petitioner.

Ms. Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents No. 1 to 5.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for respondent No. 6.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list on 29.12.2023.

December 01, 2023
(*sunil*)

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**