

Bharti vs State of HP and others

CWP No. 2705 of 2018

25.03.2026 Present: Mr. Amit Singh Chandel, Advocate as legal Aid Counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General for the respondents No. 1 to 5-State.

Mr. Aman, Advocate for respondent No. 6.

Rejoinder is stated to have been filed, though not on record. Registry to place the same on record, if in order.

List on 09.04.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 25, 2026
(narender)