

Bharti v. State of H.P. & Ors.
CWP No.2705 of 2018

09.04.2026 Present: Mr. Amit Singh Chandel, Advocate as Legal Aid Counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Raham Tullah, Advocate, vice Mr. Devender K. Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 5.

Mr. Vishwas Kaushal, Advocate, for respondent No.6.

As prayed for, list on 07.05.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 09, 2026
(*Vinod*)